ESA Eastern Workshop 2009, Friday, June 26 — Sunday, June 28

Friday, June 26
12:00 P.M.

1:00
1:45
2:30
3:15
3:30
4:15
6:30

Saturday, June 27
8:30

9:15

10:15

10:30

11:15

12:15P.M.
1:15
2:00
6:30

Sunday, June 15
9:00 A.M.

9:30
10:15
10:30

11:45

Afternoon

Wourtsboro Airport, Wurtsboro, New York
Tentative Agenda

Lunch, for those who are present

Welcome & Overview of Wurtshoro Airport Dan Depew
Sailplane Performance, Handicapping for Contests
13-m Woodstock Update

Break

Woodstock Display

Judah Milgram

Jerry Gross

Herb Spicer
Proof-Test of an American Spirit Wing PSU Students

Group Dinner, Danny’s Restaurant, Wurtsboro

Stability and Control Mark Maughmer

Composite Materials for Sailplanes Bob Lacovara
Break

Kremer Prize, Human Powered Aircraft PSU Students

Sparrowhawk, Duckhawk, Goshawk Bill Thar
& the Perlan Project
Lunch
HP-18 Project Rich Sacher
Fly!

Cook-Out at Airport

Background, Vintage Sailplane Meet
Light Sports Aircraft

Break

ESA Business Meeting

Lunch
Fly!
Or

Jerry Gross

Wurtsboro representative

Next year’s workshop
Where & When
Possible Topics
“Way Ahead” for Eastern ESA
Any Other Business

Proceed to Elmira for 2009 International Vintage Sailplane Meet (IVSM 2009)
For further information, contact http://www.soaringmuseum.org

or (607) 734-3128



http://www.soaringmuseum.org/

