## ESA Eastern Workshop 2009, Friday, June 26 – Sunday, June 28 Wurtsboro Airport, Wurtsboro, New York Tentative Agenda

	5	
Friday, June 26		
12:00 P.M.	Lunch, for those who are present	
1:00	Welcome & Overview of Wurtsboro Airport	Dan Depew
1:45	Sailplane Performance, Handicapping for Contests	Judah Milgram
2:30	13-m Woodstock Update	Jerry Gross
3:15	Break	
3:30	Woodstock Display	Herb Spicer
4:15	Proof-Test of an American Spirit Wing	PSU Students
6:30	Group Dinner, Danny's Restaurant, Wurtsboro	
Saturday, June 2	<u>7</u>	
8:30	Stability and Control	Mark Maughmer
9:15	Composite Materials for Sailplanes	Bob Lacovara
10:15	Break	
10:30	Kremer Prize, Human Powered Aircraft	PSU Students
11:15	Sparrowhawk, Duckhawk, Goshawk & the Perlan Project	Bill Thar
12:15 P.M.	Lunch	
1:15	HP-18 Project	Rich Sacher
2:00	Fly!	
6:30	Cook-Out at Airport	
Sunday, June 15		
9:00 A.M.	Background, Vintage Sailplane Meet	Jerry Gross
9:30	Light Sports Aircraft	Wurtsboro representative
10:15	Break	
10:30	ESA Business Meeting	Next year's workshop Where & When Possible Topics "Way Ahead" for Eastern ESA Any Other Business
11:45 .	Lunch	

Afternoon Fly!

Proceed to Elmira for 2009 International Vintage Sailplane Meet (IVSM 2009) For further information, contact <a href="http://www.soaringmuseum.org">http://www.soaringmuseum.org</a> or (607) 734-3128